Town

Precinct

Stats

PRINTZ

GOODEN

WRITE-IN

DEAN

JONES

LAHOCKI

STEWART

SNOW

ZANDER

WRITE-IN

101 BROADWAY

102 TIMBERVILLE

103 FULKS RUN

104 BERGTON

105 LACEY SPRING

106 TENTH LEGION

107 PLAINS

108 LITTLE NORTH MNT

201 SINGERS GLEN

202 EDOM

203 DAYTON

204 MT CLINTON

205 SILVER LAKE

301 KEEZLETOWN

302 PORT REPUBLIC

303 MELROSE

304 GROTTOES

305 MASSANETTA SPGS

306 CROSS KEYS

307 CROSSROADS

401 WEST BRIDGEWATER

402 MONTEZUMA

403 MT CRAWFORD

404 NORTH RIVER

405 OTTOBINE

406 EAST BRIDGEWATER

501 ELKTON

428

677

432

522

390

410

591

422

18

502 SWIFT RUN

503 MCGAHEYSVILLE

504 SOUTH FORK

505 STONY RUN

CENTRAL ABS

26

43

28

27

20

34

31

33

PROVISIONALS

TOTAL

455

720

460

550

411

445

622

455

19




