

Town	Stats									
	Elkton Mayor			Elkton Town Council						
Precinct	PRINTZ	GOODEN	WRITE-IN	DEAN	JONES	LAHOCKI	STEWART	SNOW	ZANDER	WRITE-IN
101 BROADWAY										
102 TIMBERVILLE										
103 FULKS RUN										
104 BERGTON										
105 LACEY SPRING										
106 TENTH LEGION										
107 PLAINS										
108 LITTLE NORTH MNT										
201 SINGERS GLEN										
202 EDOM										
203 DAYTON										
204 MT CLINTON										
205 SILVER LAKE										
301 KEEZLETOWN										
302 PORT REPUBLIC										
303 MELROSE										
304 GROTTUES										
305 MASSANETTA SPGS										
306 CROSS KEYS										
307 CROSSROADS										
401 WEST BRIDGEWATER										
402 MONTEZUMA										
403 MT CRAWFORD										
404 NORTH RIVER										
405 OTTOBINE										
406 EAST BRIDGEWATER										
501 ELKTON	428	677	5	432	522	390	410	591	422	18
502 SWIFT RUN										
503 MCGAHEYSVILLE										
504 SOUTH FORK										
505 STONY RUN										
CENTRAL ABS	26	43	0	28	27	20	34	31	33	1
PROVISIONALS	1	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	0
TOTAL	455	720	5	460	550	411	445	622	455	19